Dose distribution of workers engaged in decontamination and related work in “Special
Decontamination Area” in Fukushima prefecture per quarter {Flash report}
[From July 2020 to June 2021]

As of 11 October 2021

Period

Dose(mSv)

the Number of Decontamination Workers

July-

September

2020

October—
December

2020

January—
March
2021

April—
June

2021

Dose £0.1

1

4,720

13,131

13,059

10,419

0.1<Dose <1

9,375

9,915

3,998

4,596

1<Dose £2

32

49

14

25

2<Dose <3

0

3<Dose <4

4<Dose <5

5<Dose £10

10<Dose £15

15<Dose £20

20 <Dose

O|O|OC|O|OC|O|O

=l k=l i=A k=2 k=2 k=2 k=]

O|O|OC|O|OC|O

O|O|]C|O|OC|OC|O

Total number of
workers

20,127

19,095

17,071

15,040

Mean dose
( mSv)

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

Max dose
( mSv)

1.9

2.0

1.5

1.8

Number of
projects

108

103

101

79

[Notes to the table]

For example, the value “32” in the dose row “ 1<Dose £2” in the period column

“July—September 2020” indicates that there were 32 workers engaged in

decontamination and related work in the three months from July to September

2020 who had a dose higher than 1 mSv and equal to or lower than 2 mSv.

This table shows the dose distribution per quarter, collected as of 11 October

2021 for the past one year.

The data are given as a flash report of the dose distribution among workers

engaged in decontamination and related work in the second quarter (April-June of
2021) as well as additional data for the period from the third quarter of 2020 to
the first quarter of 2021 (July 2020 to March 2021) which were added after the
flash data collection day (12 July 2021)




	2020年7月～2021年6月分布

