Dose distribution of workers engaged in decontamination and related work in "Special Decontamination Area" in Fukushima prefecture per quarter {Flash report}

[From July 2020 to June 2021]

As of 11 October 2021

Period	the Number of Decontamination Workers			
Dose(mSv)	July- September 2020	October- December 2020	January− March 2021	April- June 2021
Dose ≤0.1	14,720	13,131	13,059	10,419
0.1 <dose td="" ≤1<=""><td>5,375</td><td>5,915</td><td>3,998</td><td>4,596</td></dose>	5,375	5,915	3,998	4,596
1 <dose td="" ≤2<=""><td>32</td><td>49</td><td>14</td><td>25</td></dose>	32	49	14	25
2 <dose td="" ≤3<=""><td>0</td><td>0</td><td>0</td><td>0</td></dose>	0	0	0	0
3 <dose td="" ≤4<=""><td>0</td><td>0</td><td>0</td><td>0</td></dose>	0	0	0	0
4 <dose td="" ≤5<=""><td>0</td><td>0</td><td>0</td><td>0</td></dose>	0	0	0	0
5 <dose td="" ≤10<=""><td>0</td><td>0</td><td>0</td><td>0</td></dose>	0	0	0	0
10 <dose td="" ≤15<=""><td>0</td><td>0</td><td>0</td><td>0</td></dose>	0	0	0	0
15 <dose td="" ≤20<=""><td>0</td><td>0</td><td>0</td><td>0</td></dose>	0	0	0	0
20 < Dose	0	0	0	0
Total number of workers	20,127	19,095	17,071	15,040
Mean dose (mSv)	0.1	0.1	0.1	0.1
Max dose (mSv)	1.9	2.0	1.5	1.8
Number of projects	108	103	101	79

[Notes to the table]

- · For example, the value "32" in the dose row "1<Dose ≤2" in the period column "July-September 2020" indicates that there were 32 workers engaged in decontamination and related work in the three months from July to September 2020 who had a dose higher than 1 mSv and equal to or lower than 2 mSv.
- This table shows the dose distribution per quarter, collected as of 11 October 2021 for the past one year.
- The data are given as a flash report of the dose distribution among workers engaged in decontamination and related work in the second quarter (April-June of 2021) as well as additional data for the period from the third quarter of 2020 to the first quarter of 2021 (July 2020 to March 2021) which were added after the flash data collection day (12 July 2021)